

## Parts List

Item	Qty	Description
1	1	Main body / Head assembly
2	2	Leg weldment
3	1	Handle assembly
4	1	Handle lock bar
5	2	Button head cap screw, M8 - 1.25" x 30
6	2	Lock washer, M8
7	1	Latch spring
8	4	Hex bolt, M14
9	4	Lock washer, M14
10	4	Flat washer, M14
11	4	Nylock nut, M14
12	4	Base rail mounting clip
13	4	Base rail mounting pin, 1/2" diameter

